
F-WntX F-CI F-Cyc MAC

F-Act F-SL F-SH F-Trans

 

0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00

RF
score

Day 3 iRF predictions for GFP-day 7 cells 

 

 

B

C D

 4.8
 0.5  1.9  1.0

87.5

 1.0  0.0
 3.4

 0.00

25

50

75

100

F−A
ct

F−S
L

F−S
H

F−T
ran

s
F−C

I

F−W
ntX MAC

F−IF
NS EC

Population

%
 o

f F
−C

yc
 c

el
ls

GFP−Day 3 F−Cyc re−assignment

A

 0.6  2.5  3.2  1.3  0.0

25.9

 0.0  0.6  0.0

64.6

 1.3
0

25

50

75

100

F−S
L

MYO
−1

MYO
−2

F−S
H

F−T
ran

s
F−A

ct

F−W
ntX

MYO
−3

F−IF
NS

F−C
yc EPI

Population

%
 o

f F
−C

yc
 c

el
ls

GFP-Day 7 F−Cyc cell re−assignmentE

Figure 8 - figure supplement 1

AUC Sensitivity Specificity Precision

F-Act
F-SL

F-SH

F-Tr
an

s

F-W
ntX F-C

I
F-C

yc
MAC

F-Act
F-SL

F-SH

F-Tr
an

s

F-W
ntX F-C

I
F-C

yc
MAC

F-Act
F-SL

F-SH

F-Tr
an

s

F-W
ntX F-C

I
F-C

yc
MAC

F-Act
F-SL

F-SH

F-Tr
an

s

F-W
ntX F-C

I
F-C

yc
MAC

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

Va
lu

e

Population
F-Act
F-SL
F-SH
F-Trans
F-WntX
F-CI
F-Cyc
MAC

Accuracy metrics for GFP-day 3 iRF classifier after 10-fold cross-validation

1624

2646

 688

 124
 293

  17   85    00

1000

2000

F−A
ct

F−S
L

F−S
H

F−T
ran

s

F−W
ntX F−C

I

F−C
yc

MAC

Population

C
ou

nt
Counts of GFP−day 7 cells
with iRF score > 0.5

F

F-CI marker gene expression across GFP-day 3 populations

-0.06

-0.04

-0.02

0.00

0.02

0.04

-0.02 0.00 0.02
DC1

D
C

2

Population
F-Act
MYO-1
MYO-2
MYO-3

Diffusion map of day 7 F-Act/MYO sub-populations
G

EC

F-IFNS

MAC

F-Cyc

F-CI

F-WntX

F-Trans

F-SH

F-SL

F-Act

Tim
p1

Spp
1

Acta
2

Cxcl
5

Cthr
c1 Ccl2

Pos
tn

Ta
gln

Actn
1

Crlf1

0
1
2

Pe
rc

en
t e

xp
re

ss
in

g

0%
25%
50%
75%
100%

Ex
pr

es
si

on
 (L

og
2)


